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Description

199504040000
85221

04/04/1995
10:13:29

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ZAJAC, BERT
J

9 78 199409270002
93791

Lot#:6 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:1994-
29379

199504180001
00731

04/18/1995
12:56:55

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
MORRIS E

9 70 Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:70

199505110001
23201

05/11/1995
10:32:11

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
KRIS A

199303230000
78041

199506050001
45531

06/05/1995
10:00:44

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE KITCHENS,
THOMAS T

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199508100002
17741

08/10/1995
10:04:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
GERALD D

199306040001
60921

199508210002
30031

08/21/1995
04:03:53

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMILTON,
CRISTA D

18 127 Lot#:6 Book:18
Pg:127

199508220002
30531

08/22/1995
10:46:23

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BANKHEAD,
JOHN H IV

8 51 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199510300003
11031

10/30/1995
11:59:54

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
JEFFERSON L

20 4 Lot#:53
Book:20 Pg:4

199510300003
11721

10/30/1995
01:44:48

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES YERBY, LEE E 199204200000
51941

199512080003
52531

12/08/1995
10:08:30

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SAVINGS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508280002
36191

199502090000
36041

02/09/1995
10:28:54

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LANYON,
JANE K

199205050000
72551

199506120001
52151

06/12/1995
09:17:51

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HUBBARD,
LARRY  C

199409280002
94101

199507050001
74911

07/05/1995
01:46:50

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MCGILL,
CHARLES C

199409290002
96471

199507120001
83511

07/12/1995
01:27:16

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JAMES R

199409290002
96041

199508040002
11261

08/04/1995
12:21:06

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STATES FINL
IN

6 5 199508040002
11251

Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:5
Desc:1995-
21125

199508280002
36131

08/28/1995
09:24:30

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KASH,
MICHAEL W

199303240000
79921

199508280002
36191

08/28/1995
09:42:19

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILL,
IRBY H  III

7 77 Lot#:41 Book:7
Pg:77



199509220002
65101

09/22/1995
09:27:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HEAD,
BENSON JR

Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199510230003
02701

10/23/1995
10:26:29

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STATES FIN
UNC

6 5 199508040002
11251

Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:5
Desc:1995-
21125

199511060003
18531

11/06/1995
08:10:28

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE 9 130 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:130
Desc:MAP
BOOK 19,
PAGE 41,

199511140003
28521

11/14/1995
02:07:58

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
DAVEY R

19 118 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:118


