Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199504040000 85221	04/04/1995 10:13:29	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ZAJAC, BERT J			9	78	199409270002 93791	Description Lot#:6 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:1994- 29379
199504180001 00731	04/18/1995 12:56:55	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, MORRIS E			9	70		Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:70
199505110001 23201	05/11/1995 10:32:11	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, KRIS A					199303230000 78041	
199506050001 45531	06/05/1995 10:00:44	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITCHENS, THOMAS T						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE
199508100002 17741	08/10/1995 10:04:47	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, GERALD D					199306040001 60921	
199508210002 30031	08/21/1995 04:03:53	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMILTON, CRISTA D			18	127		Lot#:6 Book:18 Pg:127
199508220002 30531	08/22/1995 10:46:23	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANKHEAD, JOHN H IV			8	51		Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
199510300003 11031	10/30/1995 11:59:54	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, JEFFERSON L			20	4		Lot#:53 Book:20 Pg:4
199510300003 11721	10/30/1995 01:44:48	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	YERBY, LEE E					199204200000 51941	
199512080003 52531	12/08/1995 10:08:30	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SAVINGS MORTGAGE CORP					199508280002 36191	
199502090000 36041	02/09/1995 10:28:54	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LANYON, JANE K					199205050000 72551	
199506120001 52151	06/12/1995 09:17:51	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HUBBARD, LARRY C					199409280002 94101	
199507050001 74911	07/05/1995 01:46:50	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGILL, CHARLES C					199409290002 96471	
199507120001 83511	07/12/1995 01:27:16	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JAMES R					199409290002 96041	
199508040002 11261	08/04/1995 12:21:06	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CENTRAL STATES FINL IN			6	5	199508040002 11251	Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:5 Desc:1995- 21125
199508280002 36131	08/28/1995 09:24:30	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KASH, MICHAEL W					199303240000 79921	
199508280002 36191	08/28/1995 09:42:19	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILL, IRBY H III			7	77		Lot#:41 Book:7 Pg:77

	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEAD, BENSON JR					Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE
199510230003 02701	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STATES FIN UNC		6	5	199508040002 11251	Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:5 Desc:1995- 21125
	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE			9	130		Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:130 Desc:MAP BOOK 19, PAGE 41,
	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, DAVEY R		19	118		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:118